DISTRICT-DIVISION MEETING DATES FOR 2023 - 2024

January 12, 2024

* Final District Meeting in bold. last column

MEETING 1

MEETING 2

MEETING 3

MEETING 4

MEETING 5

Sat, Aug 5, 2023

Sat, Oct 7, 2023

Div Oratorical Contest

Sat, Dec 9, 2023

Sat, April 27, 2024

DIVISION | Post 126 Hertford Post 138 Roxboro  [Sat, Feb 3, 2024 Posy Post 289 Ayden Post 131 Hamilton
10:00 AM 10:00 AM 38 Roanoke Rapids 10:00 AM 10:00 AM
Sat Aug 12, 2023 Sat, Nov 4, 2023 Sat, Jan 13, 2024 Sat, April 13, 2024
DISTRICT 1 Post 288 Coinjock Post 362 Hertford Post 40 Edenton Post 223 Eliz City
11:00 AM 11:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
Sat, Sept 23, 2023 Sat, Nov 18, 2023 Sat Jan 20, 2024 Sat, May 4, 2024
DISTRICT 2 Post 131 Hamilton Post 34 Scotland Neck Post 38 Roanoke Rapids Post 164 Pylmouth
11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM
Sat, July 29, 2023 Sat Oct 14, 2023 Sat, Dec 16, 2023 Sat, May 4, 2024
DISTRICT 3 Post 263 Washington Post 39 Greenville Post 15 Washington Post 151 Farmville
10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM
Sat, July 15, 2023 Sat, Sept 16, 2023 Dec 9, 2023 Post
DISTRICT 4 Post 13 Wilson Post 17 Wilson 19 Tarboro
10:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
Sat, Sept 2, 2023 Sat, Oct 21, 2023 Sat Feb 10, 2024 Sat April 6, 2024
DISTRICT 5 Post 60 Henderson Post 90 Oxford Post 52 Franklinton Post 138 Roxboro
10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM
Div Oratorical Contest
Sat, Feb 24, 2024
DIVISION I St James Comm Ctr
10:00 AM
Sat, Sept 30, 2023 Sat, Nov 18, 2023 Sat, Feb 3, 2024 Sat, May 11, 2024
DISTRICT 6 Post 154 Trenton Post 24 New Bern Post 78 Swansboro Post 265 Jacksonville
10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM
Sat, Nov 18, 2023 Dist Oratorical Contest Sat, Feb 10, 2024 Sat, May 18, 2024
DISTRICT 7 Post 215 Goldsboro Sat, Jan 20, 2024 Post 541 Pikeville Post 332 Walstonburg
12:00 PM - Meal Post 43 Kinston 12:00 PM - Meal 12:00 PM - Meal
1:00 PM - Meeting 11:00 AM 1:00 PM - Meeting 1:00 PM - Meeting
DISTRICT 8 Sat, Sept 16, 2023 Sat, Dec 9, 2023 Dist Oratorical Contest Sat, March 16, 2024 Sat, May 18, 2024
Post 32 Hope Mills Post 202 Fayetteville TBD Post 133 Newton Grove |Post 133 Newton Grove
Wed, Sept 13, 2023 Wed. Dec 6 2023 Dist Oratorical Contest
Post 10 Wilmington ! - Sat, Jan 20, 2024
DISTRICT 9 11:30 AM - Lunch Post ]J_'S_;\(l)”’;nhlﬂngton St James Comm Ctr
Meeting to Follow ’ 10:00 AM
DISTRICT 10
Div Oratorical Contest
Sat, March 2, 2024
DIVISION 1l Old Guilford Co Ct Hse
12:00 PM
Sat, Sept 23, 2023 Sat, Nov 18, 2023 DiStSO[atFOfti)C;' ZCOOZTESt Sat, March 16, 2024 Sat, May 4, 2024
DISTRICT 11 Post 132 Smithfield Post 346 Four Oaks a 1_30 o Post 109 Benson Post 116 Fuquay-Varina
12:00 PM 12:00 PM location TBD 11:00 AM 12:00 PM
Sat, Aug 12, 2023 Sat, Nov 4, 2023 D‘S;Otrz“’”clz' gg;;esr Sat, Feb 10, 2024 Sat, May 11, 2024
DISTRICT 12 Post 95 Mebane Post 210 Yanceyville at,Jan s, Post 427 Haw River Post 7 Durham

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

TBD
11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM




DISTRICT-DIVISION MEETING DATES FOR 2023 - 2024

January 12, 2024

* Final District Meeting in bold. last column

MEETING 1 MEETING 2 MEETING 3 MEETING 4 MEETING 5
Sat, Sept 17, 2023 Sat Nov. TBD Sat, Feb 3, 2024 Sat, May TBD
DISTRICT 13 Post 436 Angier Post é77 S’iler Cit Post 382 Sanford Post 59 Dunn Time
2:00 PM y 2:00 PM TBD
DISTRICT 14
Sun, Sept 17, 2023 Sun, Nov 19, 2023 Sun, May 19, 2024
DISTRICT 15 Post 255 Lexington Post 8 Lexington Post 81 Liberty
1:15 PM - Meal Served | 1:15 PM - Meal Served 1:15 PM - Meal Served
Sat, August 19, 2023 Div Oratorical Contest
Post 401 Troutman Sat, Feb 24, 2024
DIVISION IV 11:00 AM Meal 12:00 PM
to follow Catawba College
Sat, Sept 23, 2023 Sat, Dec 9, 2023 DiSISOtratFOEC;' ZCO‘;T‘%“ Sat, May 18, 2024
DISTRICT 16 Post 12 Carthage Post 358 Troy Pzét jg Hamlet Post 296 Vass
10:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 10:00 AM
Sat, July 29, 2023 Sat, Nov 11, 2023 Dist Oratorical Contest Sat, Feb 24, 2024 Sat May 18, 2023
DISTRICT 17 Post 76 Albemarle Post 27 Monroe Post 172 Concord Post 433 Midland Post 535 Unionville
1:.00 PM 1:00 PM Sat, Feb 10, 2024 1:00 PM 1:00 PM
Sat, Sept 23, 2023 . Diftsgzrim”?a'ffome;tt Sat, March 9, 2024 Sat, May 18, 2024
DISTRICT 18 Post 336 East Bend 08 Febevswsz\gzj @ | Post 453 Winston-Salem | Post 55 Winston-Salem
11:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM
Sun, July 30, 2023 Sat, Oct 21, 2023 Dist Oratorical Contest Sat, Jan 20, 2024 Sat, May 11, 2024
Post 342 Salisbury Post 106 Salisbury Post 327 Faith Post 401 Troutman Post 113 Harmony
DISTRICT 19 1:00 PM 3:30 PM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM
Refreshments Served Refreshments Served Refreshments Refreshments Served | Refreshments Served
Dist Oratorical Contest
DISTRICT 20 Post 353 Paw Creek
11:00 AM
Div Oratorical Contest
Sat, Feb 24, 2024
DIVISION V W Caldwell High
10:00 AM
Sat, Sept 9, 2023
Foothill Conf Ctr Dist Oratorical Contest
DISTRICT 21 11:00 AM - Lunch Sat, Feb 3, 2024
12:00 PM - Meeting
Sat, Jan 20, 2024 Sat, May 18, 2024
Post 16 Newton Post 48 Hickory
DISTRICT 22 12:00 PM-Meal 12:00 PM
1:00 PM - Meeting Chili Cookoff
Sat, Oct 14, 2023 Sat, Jan 27, 2024 Sat, March 16, 2024 Sat, May 18, 2024
Post 74 Forest City Post 155 Kings Mtn Post 82 Shelby Post 82 Shelby
DISTRICT 23 12:00 - Meal 1:00 12:00 PM - Meal 12:00 PM - Meal 12:00 PM - Meal
PM - Meeting 1:00 PM - Meeting 1:00 PM - Meeting 1:00 PM - Meeting
Sat, Dec 16, 2023 Sat, March 23, 2024 Sat, May 25, 2024
DISTRICT 24 Post 250 Tryon Post 317 Marshall Post 70 Asheville
1:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM
Sat, Aug 12, 2023 Sat, Nov 4, 2023 Sat, Feb 3, 2024 Sat, May 4, 2024
Post 143 Cherokee Post 47 Waynesville Post 96 Murph Post 88 Brevard
DISTRICT 25 Y Py

12:00 PM - Meal
1:00 PM - Meeting

12:00 PM - Meal
1:00 PM - Meeting

12:00 PM - Meal
1:00 PM - Meeting

12:00 PM - Meal
1:00 PM - Meeting




